IFB 109-19

TITLE: Collins Road Force Main Relocation Whispering Pines Dr. to Blanding Blvd.

	Trinspering Fines Dr. to Blanding Biva.					
COORD		BUYER				
Justin S Email: senc		David King Email: kinggd@jea.com				
Email: 3cho		: September 10, 2019				
MINIMUM REQUIREMENT			1			
QPL Category:						
RBL Category:						
Pre-Bid Type:	MANDATORY					
Addendum One: 08/26/2019	Addendum Two: 08/29/2019	Addendum Three: 09/05/2019	Addend	um Foui	r: N/A	1
RECORDED BY:		Submitted Bid	Pre-Bid	Addendum(s)	Redacted Copy Y/N	Electronic Copy CD/FD
J. B. Coxwell Contracti	ng, Inc.	\$2,426,861.00	Y	3		FD
T B Landmark Construction, Inc.		\$2,064,333.56	Y	3		FD
Petticoat-Schmitt Civil	-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc. \$2,097,351.50 Y 3			CD		
Callaway Contracting, I	nc.	\$2,079,970.00	970.00 Y 3			FD
DB Civil Construction, LLC		\$3,721,809.60	Y	3		FD

TABULATION FORM						
Type and Number: ITN 114-19	TITLE: Matting Services for JEA					
Opening Date: 9/10/19	RBL/QPL Cat: N/A	ADV: 8/13/19	JSEB: Optional	SAFETY: Yes		
Pre-Meeting Date: 8/20/19	Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional:	Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants - pleall@jea.com				
Pre-Meeting Time: 9:00 a.m.	OPTIONAL	Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com				
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Flo Jacksonville, FL 32202	or, Room 002, 21 W. Church Street.,	Coordinator: Garry Mod	ore - moorgl@jea.com			
Teleconference: / Passcode: N/A	T	NTP:	Award Date:			
Adden 1: 8/23/19	Adden 2:	Adden 3:	Adden 4:	Adden 5:		
Adden 6:	Adden 7:	Adden 8:	Adden 9:	Adden 10:		
COMPANY NAME	SUBMITTED BID	PRE-MEETING ATTENDANCE	ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGED	ELECTRONIC VERSION		
Sunbelt Rentals, Inc.	Received	Y	1	FD		
Phillip's & Jordan, Inc.	Received	Υ	1	None		

RFP 120-19

TITLE: Construction Services for the Riverview Phase II Water Main

RFP 120-19	Riverview Phase II Water Main					
COORDI	NATOR	BUYER				
	Maria Betancur & Brian Gaines Daniel Kruck					
Email: betama@jea.c		Email: krucdr@jea.com				
		September 10, 2019				
MINIMUM REQUIREMENT						
QPL Category:						
RBL Category:						
Pre-Bid Type:		T				
Addendum One: 08/30/2019	Addendum Two: N/A	Addendum Three: N/A	Addend	um Fou		/A
RECORDED BY:		Submitted Bid	Pre-Bid	Addendum(s)	Redacted Copy Y/N	Electronic Copy CD/FD
United Brothers Develo	opment Corp.	Received	Y	1		CD
J. B. Coxwell Contracting, Inc.		Received	Y	1		FD
T B Landmark Constru	ction, Inc.	Received	Y	1		FD
JAX Underground Utili	ties, Inc.	Received Y 1				FD
D B Civil Construction,	LLC	Received	Y 1		FD	

TABUI ATION FORM						
TITLE: Northside Generating Station Unit 3 Partial Condenser Re-Tube Project						
RBL/QPL Cat: N/A	ADV: 7/30/19	JSEB: Optional	SAFETY: Yes			
Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional:	: Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants - pleall@jea.com					
MANDATORY	Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com					
32226	Coordinator: Clyde Read - readce@jea.com; Kendrick Taylor - taylkl@jea.					
	NTP:	P: Award Date:				
Adden 2: 8/23/19	Adden 3: 9/5/19	Adden 4:	Adden 5:			
Adden 7:	Adden 8:	Adden 9:	Adden 10:			
SUBMITTED BID	PRE-MEETING ATTENDANCE	ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGED	ELECTRONIC VERSION			
\$568,112.00	Y	3	FD			
\$203,203.00	Υ	3	FD			
\$1,077,790.34	Y	3	FD			
\$643,022.60	Y	3	FD			
	TITLE: Northside Generating Sta RBL/QPL Cat: N/A Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: MANDATORY 12226 Adden 2: 8/23/19 Adden 7: SUBMITTED BID \$568,112.00 \$203,203.00	RBL/QPL Cat: N/A Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: MANDATORY Buyer: Rodney Lovgret 2226 Coordinator: Clyde Rea NTP: Adden 2: 8/23/19 Adden 7: Adden 8: PRE-MEETING ATTENDANCE \$568,112.00 Y \$1,077,790.34 Y	TITLE: Northside Generating Station Unit 3 Partial Condenser Re-Tube Projection RBL/QPL Cat: N/A ADV: 7/30/19 JSEB: Optional Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants - pleall@jea.com MANDATORY Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com Coordinator: Clyde Read - readce@jea.com; Kendre NTP: Award Date: Adden 2: 8/23/19 Adden 3: 9/5/19 Adden 4: Adden 7: Adden 8: Adden 9: PRE-MEETING ATTENDANCE SUBMITTED BID PRE-MEETING ATTENDANCE STORY ACKNOWLEDGED \$568,112.00 Y 3 \$1,077,790.34 Y 3			

TABULATION FORM					
Type and Number: ITN 128-19	TITLE: Residential Backflow Prevention Testing Services				
Opening Date: 09/10/2019	RBL/QPL Cat: N/A	ADV: 07/09/19			
Pre-Meeting Date: 08/19/2019	Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional:	Category Manager: Nathan Woyak			
Pre-Meeting Time: 11:00AM	Mandatory w/ Call-In		Buyer: Nickolas Dambro		
Location: JEA Bid Office, Custor	ner Center 1st Floor, Room 002	Coordinator: William McKee			
Teleconference: 1-800-714	-6484; Passcode: 817050	NTP:	Award Date:		
Adden 1: 08/26/19	Adden 2:08/30/19	Adden 3:	Adden 4:	Adden 5:	
Adden 6:	Adden 7:	Adden 8:	Adden 9:	Adden 10:	
COMPANY NAME	SUBMITTED BID	PRE-MEETING ATTENDANCE	ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGED	ELECTRONIC VERSION	
Aegis Fire & Integrated Services, LLC	Received	Y	2	FD	
Aaron's Backflow Services, Inc.	Received	Y	2	CD	
Bob's Backflow and Plumbing Services, Inc.	Received	Y	2	FD	
ADVANCED CONNECTIONS, LLC	Received	Υ	2	CD	
Touchton Plumbing Contractors	Received	Y	N/A	FD	